Basic Calculator Logistics

PRODUCT NAME TI-501
Mini, lifestyle
;Egggﬁ,TmN imrr?:clici;tlztzr::v)vrers,
anywhere.

PART NUMBER 501/FBL/11E1
PACKAGE TYPE Blister
NUMBER OF PRODUCTS

Per package 1

Per box 12

Per pallet 1728

Boxes per pallet 144

DIMENSIONS (LENGTH X WIDTH X DEPTH MM)

Product

Product in package

Box

Pallet (tength x width mm)
» WEIGHT

Product (gr)

Product in package (gr)

Box (gn)

Pallet (kg)

MINIMUM ORDER
QUANTITY

CONTENTS

POWER

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
WARRANTY

UNIT EAN CODE

OVERPACK EAN

90 x55x 10
200x 120 x 10
190 x 130 x 210

1200 x 800

30
50
722
119
12
(1) unit,

(1) reference card
Battery
Philippines
2 year
3243480010054

53243480010059

geoeif
remoaid
lasgany

TI-503 SV

Pocket-sized
calculator with
SuperView™ display.
Perfect for home
or school.

503SV/FBL/11E1

Blister

12
1260

105

120x 80 x 15
200 x 120 x 20
260 x 210 x 135

1200 x 800

62
86
1172
138
12
(1) unit,

(1) reference card
Battery
Philippines
2 year
3243480009690

53243480009695

TI-1706 SV

Pocket-sized
calculator with
SuperView™ display
and large,
colour-coded
keyboard. Includes
protective cover.

1706SV/FBL/11E1

Blister

12
1260

105

140x80x 15
205x 120 x 20
230 x210x 130

1200 x 800

83
110
1458
168
12
(1) unit,

(1) reference card
Solar/Battery
Philippines
2 year
3243480010078

53243480010073

IS
AT Oy
GOV V]S

I NG

E UI:
s
TI-1795 SV

Desktop calculator
with SuperView™
display and large
contoured keys.

Angled display for

easy viewing.
17958V/FBL/11E1

Blister

528

44

140x 120 x 15
245x170x 25
300 x 260 x 195

1200 x 800

144
158
2342

118

(1) unit,

(1) reference card
Solar/Battery
Philippines
2 year
3243480010085

53243480010080

TI-1726

TI-5018 SV

Compact, mini
desktop calculator
with SuperView™
display. Includes
(+/-) key for easy
entry of negative
numbers. Angled
display for easy
viewing.
1726/FBL/11E1

Blister

12
1260

105

115x80x 10
205 x 120 x 20
230 x210x 130

1200 x 800

62
86
1198
141
12
(1) unit,

(1) reference card
Solar/Battery
Philippines
2 year
3243480009683

53243480009688

Desktop calculator
with 12-digit
SuperView™ display
for home, office
or retail. Includes
backspace,
percent, grand total
and mark-up keys.

5018/FBL/12E1

Blister

690

115

170x 105 x 15
245 x170x 30
250 x 155 x 185

1200 x 800

146
198
1346

155

(1) unit,

(1) reference card
Solar/Battery
Philippines
2 year
3243480014540

43243480014548
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